
New Year's Day Monday 1/1/2024

Civil Rights Day Monday 1/15/2024

Staff Inservice Monday 2/19/2024

Easter Sunday 3/31/2024

Mother's Day Sunday 5/12/2024

Memorial Day Sunday 5/26/2024

Memorial Day Monday 5/27/2023

Governors Days                            Open at Noon Saturday 6/8/2024

Father's Day Sunday 6/16/2024

Independence Day Thursday 7/4/2024

Labor Day Sunday 9/1/2024

Labor Day Monday 9/2/2024

Iowa Library Conference Thursday 10/10/2024

Staff Inservice Monday 10/14/2024

Veteran's Day Monday 11/11/2024

Thanksgiving                                  Close at 4pm Wednesday 11/27/2024

Thanksgiving Thursday 11/28/2024

Thanksgiving Friday 11/29/2024

Christmas Eve Tuesday 12/24/2024

Christmas Day Wednesday 12/25/2024

New Year's Day Eve                       Close at 4pm Tuesday 12/31/2024

New Year's Day Wednesday 1/1/2025

Grimes Public Library Closures 2024

Approved by the Grimes Public Library Board of Trustees: 09/19; 02/20; 

9/20; 10/21; 3/22; 04/22; 10/22; 12/22; 09/23


